LEVEL CERT INSTRUCTOR
Description

CALCULATOR TEXAS INSTRUMENTS TI-30XA

CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATION OF ONTARIO /
HOISTING AND RIGGING SAFETY MANUAL

ELECTRICIAN CERTIFICATE MANUALS
PACKAGE 2024

HERMAN / DELMARS STANDARD TEXTBOOK
OF ELECTRICITY WITH CUSTOM

PUBLICATIONS SASKATCHEWAN /
SASKATCHEWAN EMPLOYMENT ACT

CSA / CANADIAN ELECTRICAL CODE BOOK
2024

ELECTRICIAN / MATH 171 MATHEMATICS OF
BASIC ELECTRICAL PRINCIPLES

INSTRUCTOR NOT YET ASSIGNED

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED

/1

SW/12/

/1

HB/ /7

PA/20/

SW/24/26

NO/24/

Date Printed

Reg/Rec/Opt
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

New

$14.70

$20.75

$241.45

$242.95

$75.00

$190.00

$18.35

2025-06-27



