Course List Term Campus

REGIONAL MOOSE JAW MOOSE JAW CSTORE

Location

<u>PROGRAM</u>

ELCT - ELECTRICIAN

COURSE:	REG COLL CERT	REGIONAL COLLEG	E CERTIFICATE	COMMENT:	REGIONAL COLLEG	E CERTIFICATE	
LEVEL	CERT	INSTRUCTOR	INSTRUCTOR NO	OT YET ASSIGNE	D		
Description					BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	New
CALCULATO	OR TEXAS INSTRU	JMENTS TI-30XA			/ /	Required	\$14.70
CONSTRUCT	TION ASSOCIATIO	N OF ONTARIO /			SW / 12 /	Required	\$20.75
HOISTING AND RIGGING SAFETY MANUAL							
ELECTRICIA PACKAGE 20	N CERTIFICATE N 124	MANUALS			/ /	Required	\$241.45
HERMAN / D	ELMARS STAND	ARD TEXTBOOK			HB / / 7	Required	\$242.95
OF ELECTRI	CITY WITH CUST	OM				1	•
	ONS SASKATCHEV WAN EMPLOYMI				PA / 20 /	Required	\$75.00
CSA / CANAl 2024	DIAN ELECTRICA	L CODE BOOK			SW / 24 / 26	Required	\$190.00
	N / MATH 171 MA TRICAL PRINCIPI				NO / 24 /	Required	\$18.35

Report ID: 289 Page 1 of 1 Date Printed 2025-06-27